
2016

January 3-9, 2016

  

Winter School on "Patterns of vegetation in water controlled ecosystems"

  

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For more information:

  

Chiara Callegaro

  

E-mail: chiara.callegaro@dicea.unipd.it

  

  

February 1-2, 2016

  

EduOpen Meeting

  

Università Ca' Foscari Venezia

  

For more information:
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2016

Paola Corò

  

E-mail: coropa@unive.it

  

  

February 16-17, 2016

  

AquaSpace 1st Annual Meeting

  

Ecosystem Approach to making Space for Aquaculture

  

BlueFarm

  

For more information:

  

Roberto Pastres

  

E-mail: pastres@unive.it

  

  

February 18-19, 2016
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2016

  

Aquaculture zoning, site selection and area management

  

Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO), European Commission and
AquaSpace

  

For more information:

  

Jose Aguilar Manjarrez

  

E-mail: jose.aguilarmanjarrez@fao.org

  

  

March 7-9, 2016

  

LMU Clinic of Neurology

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Ute Appendino
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2016

E-mail: ute.appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

March 13-19, 2016

  

SIQS Workshop

  

Institut für Komplexe Quantensysteme (ICQ) Universität Ulm

  

For more information:

  

Mattia Giardini

  

E-mail: mattia.giardini@uni-ulm.de

  

  

March 17, 2016

  

QUTE Europe Project Review

  

Fyzikalny Ustav Sav
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2016

  

For more information:

  

Mario Ziman

  

E-mail: mario.ziman@savba.sk

  

  

April 12-13, 2016

  

Confidence Building Measures

  

Council of Europe

  

For more information:

  

Anna Capello

  

E-mail: anna.capello@coe.int
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2016

April 27-29, 2016

  

IISES 23rd International Academic Conference

  

International Institute of Social and Economic Sciences (IISES)

  

For more information:

  

Klara Cermakova

  

E-mail: iises@iises.net

  

  

May 2-6, 2016

  

Workshop on "Challenges in High-Dimensional Analysis and Computation"

  

Université Pierre & Marie Curie

  

For more information:

  

Albert Cohen
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2016

  

E-mail: cohen@ann.jussieu.fr

  

  

May 18-20, 2016

  

Effective care of older patients with swallowing difficulties

  

EICA-ESSD-EUGMS

  

For more information:

  

Tea Stifanic

  

E-mail: tea.stifanic@univiu.org

  

  

June 15-17, 2016

  

LMU Cardiology
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2016

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Rabea Hinkel

  

E-mail: rabea.hinkel@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

June 20-24, 2016

  

EAMA Conference

  

European Academy for Medicine of Ageing (EAMA)

  

For more information:

  

Mieke Laforce

  

E-mail: Mieke.Laforce@uzgent.be
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2016

  

June 27-July 1, 2016

  

Nuspin Workshop

  

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For more information:

  

Silvia Lenzi

  

E-mail: silvia.lenzi@pd.infn.it

  

  

June 26-July 2, 2016

  

EAERE-FEEM-VIU European Summer School on Field Experiments in Environmental and
Resource Economics

  

EARE-FEEM-VIU

  

For more information:
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2016

Giovanna Bettio

  

E-mail: giovanna.bettio@feem.it

  

  

July 10-22, 2016

  

Brain exploration and epilepsy surgery

  

International School of Neurological Sciences in Venice (ISNV)

  

For more information:

  

Metella Paterlini

  

E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org

  

  

July 10-16, 2016

  

5th Venice International School on Lasers in Material Sciences - SLIMS
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2016

  

For more information:

  

Paolo Ossi

  

E-mail: paolo.ossi@polimi.it

  

  

July 18-23, 2016

  

CESifo Venice Summer Institute 2016

  

CESifo Group Munich

  

For more information:

  

Weber Deirdre

  

E-mail: weber@cesifo.de
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2016

July 23-27, 2016

  

 LMU Annual Meeting

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Raffaella Delli Santi

  

E-mail: Raffaella.Delli-Santi@verwaltung.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

July 31-August 3, 2016

  

EFIL Volunteer Summer Summit

  

European Federation for Intercultural Learning (EFIL)

  

For more information:

  

Andrea Franzoi
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2016

  

E-mail: andrea.franzoi@intercultura.it

  

  

August 14-20, 2016

  

Venice HOVO Amsterdam

  

Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam

  

For more information:

  

Carolien D. van Bergen

  

E-mail: c.d.van.bergen@vu.nl

  

  

September 15-18, 2016

  

LMU Mastercourse
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2016

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information: 

  

Wilhelm Vossenkuhl

  

E-mail: vossenkuhl@lrz.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

September 18-23, 2016

  

LMU Musicology

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information: 

  

Lorenz Welker

  

E-mail: welker@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
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2016

  

September 19-23, 2016

  

CeNS Workshop:  Nanoscale Matter - Novel Concepts and Functions

  

Center for NanoScience

  

For more information:

  

Susanne Hennig

  

E-mail: s.hennig@physik.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

September 23-October 8, 2016

  

Palladio Program

  

For more information:

  

Martien Korsten
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2016

E-mail: mamkorsten@gmail.com 

  

  

September 25-29, 2016

  

SFB863

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information: 

  

Anne Ploss

  

E-mail: sfb863@ph.tum.de

  

  

September 27-30, 2016

  

LMU Biochemistry

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München
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2016

  

For more information: 

  

Ingegerd Walz

  

E-mail: walz@lmb.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

September 28-October 4, 2016

  

GSN Workshop: Memory Consolidation

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information: 

  

Maj-Catherine Botheroyd

  

E-mail: botheroyd@biologie.uni-muenchen.de
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2016

October 7, 2016

  

Unrest in Venice. Popular Politics in Aristocratic Republic

  

University of Amsterdam and Université de Toulouse/Labex SMS

  

For more information:

  

Maartje van Gelder and Claire Judde de Lariviere

  

E-mail: m.vangelder@uva.nl  and judde@univ-tlse2.fr

  

  

October 8-10, 2016

  

Myth in Venice: meeting of the Network for the Study of Archaic and Classical Greek
Song

  

For more information:

  

Silvia Casalini

  

E-mail: silvia.casalini@univiu.org
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2016

  

  

October 10-13, 2016

  

LMU Media Informatics

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Mohamed Khamis

  

E-mail: mohamed.khamis@ifi.lmu.de

  

  

October 14-16, 2016

  

LMU Informatik

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

 19 / 27



2016

For more information:

  

Elke Kroiss

  

E-mail: sekretariat@pms.ifi.lmu.de

  

  

October 24-25, 2016

  

Programmatic Cooperation Framework for Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia, Republic of
Moldova, Ukraine and Belarus

  

Regional Conference

  

"Follow-up to the recommendations of international Election Observation Missions in the
countries of the Eastern Partnership"

  

Funded by the European Union and the Council of Europe

  

For more information:

  

Ana Rusu
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2016

ana.rusu@coe.int

  

  

October 24-27, 2016

  

LMU Immunology

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Caroline Bernhard

  

E-mail: Caroline.Bernhard@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

October 27-30, 2016

  

EPLAW European Patent Judges Forum

  

For more information: 
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2016

  

Susanne Dehmer

  

E-mail: sdehmer@epo.org

  

  

October 27-29, 2016

  

Coimbra Group

  

High-level Seminar on Research Policy: "New Opportunities for University Cooperation"

  

For more information: 

  

Inge Knudsen

  

E-mail: knudsen@coimbra-group.eu

  

  

October 31-November 4, 2016
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2016

LMU Prof. Sellmaier

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Stephan Sellmaier

  

E-mail: sellmaier@lmu.de

  

  

November 1-4, 2016

  

Q-MAC Symposium

  

For more information: 

  

Diana Hoppe

  

E-mail: diana.hoppe@mpsd.mpg.de
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2016

  

November 14, 2016

  

Prevention Prize Award Ceremony

  

Pompidou Group

  

For more information:

  

Audrey Tumulty

  

E-mail: audrey.tumulty@coe.int

  

  

November 15, 2016

  

Pompidou Group Symposium on NPS

  

Pompidou Group

  

For more information: 
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2016

  

Krystyna Khokhlova

  

Krystyna.KHOKHLOVA@coe.int

  

  

November 16-17, 2016

  

79th Permanent Correspondents Plenary meeting

  

Pompidou Group

  

For more information:

  

Krystyna Khokhlova

  

Krystyna.KHOKHLOVA@coe.int

  

  

November 21-24, 2016
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2016

LMU Rational Choice

  

Ludwig Maximilians Universität München 

  

For more information: 

  

Patrick Riordan

  

E-mail: patrick.riordan@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

December 6-9, 2016

  

PATHS Programme

  

Council of Europe

  

For more information:

  

Javier Gomez de Aguero

  

javier.gomezdeaguero@coe.int
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2016

  

  

December 14-16, 2016

  

15th IEF Conference

  

International Enterpreneurship Forum

  

For more information:

  

iefsubmissions@gmail.com

  

 27 / 27

https://www.essex.ac.uk/conferences/ief/15th/

